
RAM chief, UM, Eminem collectively foreshadow
Detroit's rise.

Detroit|Digital & Eminem produce
Heroes Of Detroit => vimeo.com/95873491
Password: HeroesOfDetroit.  

NEW: Lightning, Bronco, Mach-E, 
Maverick, Wagoneer, Lyriq, Hummer.

         



TRUCK Capital:  Jeep, F-150,
Silverado, RAM, and Sierra.

DETROIT|DIGITAL is an Adtech sales 
team with VIP contacts in Auto Advertising. 

GM CEO Mary Barra & Greg Swan. Kristine
Bonds is a GM alum; sung in Carat's band. 

RESULTS: 35 Adtech WINNERS! Deca-Millions
sold to Detroit's 4 Super Bowl Advertisers. 

$250,000,000 in IOs since 2009 through GREAT
relationships. Adtech's Motown Success = GM,
Ford, Stellantis, Rocket + DETROIT|DIGITAL.

 

       

Detroit's $250 Million Digital Sales Team





 




FORD CEO Jim Farley and Kristine Bonds;
Stellantis CMO Olivier Francois and Swan. 

RAINMAKER: Bonds is a DMSC & Sandler
sales specialist averaging $6M. Her father Bill
was a Detroit ICON leaving her heir to
Detroit's good will that impacts Ford & GTB. 




DETROIT|DIGITAL
Paul@DetDig.com
Greg@DetDig.com
c| 248 667 2722
100 GM Renaissance Center
Detroit, MI 48243 | Full Auto Deck
DetDig.com | DetroitDigitalAdvertising.com 


R A L P H  G I L L E SR A L P H  G I L L E S     

Kristine Kristine Kristine BondsBondsBonds                                                         Greg Greg Greg SwanSwanSwan




$250M digital sold since 2009$250M digital sold since 2009$250M digital sold since 2009   





DETROITDIGITALADVERTISING.COM
BIG 3 ADVERTISING AMBASSADORS 

Detroit's Super Bowl Ads 

FFF      OOO      RRR      DDD      S :S :S :         R O Y A L T YR O Y A L T YR O Y A L T Y   

CEO MARY CEO MARY CEO MARY BARRABARRABARRA CEO JIM CEO JIM CEO JIM FARLEYFARLEYFARLEY CMO OLIVIER CMO OLIVIER CMO OLIVIER FRANCOISFRANCOISFRANCOIS   

BIG 3    ADTECH
 




Bill FordBill FordBill Ford                                                                                                                                                                                    Elena FordElena FordElena Ford   

DETDIG.COM
 

GM President Mark
Reuss adds 40,000
charging stations. 

















HeroesHeroes    of Detroitof Detroit  














Bill FordBill FordBill Ford

Mary BarraMary BarraMary Barra   POTUSPOTUSPOTUS   

Person of the Year 2022Person of the Year 2022Person of the Year 2022   
                                    JIM FARLEYJIM FARLEYJIM FARLEY




https://youtu.be/GUoPBdRGKTQ
https://vimeo.com/95873491
http://vimeo.com/95873491
https://fortune.com/2021/10/26/gm-electric-vehicle-charging-stations-for-evs/
https://www.iabcertification.com/digital-media-sales/
https://godclick.com/ios/
https://youtu.be/aZNolfjxKAQ
https://www.c-span.org/video/?516163-101/president-biden-test-drives-electric-hummer-michigan-gm-plant
https://www.freep.com/videos/money/cars/general-motors/2021/02/03/general-motors-released-its-super-bowl-ad-starring-ferrell/4370206001/
http://detdig.com/properties.html
https://time.com/6109417/linda-zhang-interview-cop26/
https://media.ford.com/content/fordmedia/fna/us/en/news/2021/09/27/ford-to-lead-americas-shift-to-electric-vehicles.html
http://www.detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detdig.com/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/William_Clay_Ford_Jr.
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Elena_Ford
https://www.gmc.com/electric/hummer-ev
https://www.ford.com/trucks/f150/f150-lightning/2022/
http://detdig.com/about.html
https://vimeo.com/95873491
http://godclick.com/detroit
https://vimeo.com/95873491
https://vimeo.com/95873491
https://youtu.be/qWsFEHNn2U8
https://www.motortrend.com/news/2022-motortrend-person-year-ford-ceo-jim-farley/
http://detdig.com/
http://detdig.com/greg-swan.html
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Eagle_Scout
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
http://detroitdigitaladvertising.com/
https://vimeo.com/95873491
https://vimeo.com/95873491
https://vimeo.com/95873491

